Club Universitario de Buenos Aires
CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO 2024
24 - 25 - 31 Agosto - 01 Septiembre 2024

Principiantes Class, Split # 2 Division(s): Green, 55 Boats

ENTRY LISTSorted by: Sail Number

Sail # Crew

371

402

459

2793
3040
3092
3098
3141
3172
3286
3287
3345
3402
3445
3458
3471
3480
3483
3488
3507
3527
3532
3538
3554
3580
3602
3608
3663
3676
3677
3700
3714
3718

Agustin Carpa

Valentin Chavarria
MIGUEL CASTEX
Thaya Jaimovich Landeo
Julia Cocozza

Polo Eusebi

Lorenzo Rozas

Mateo Chervin

Amanda Capitanich
Antonella Pastori
Nicolas Pinosa Percossi
Juli Verardi

Maria Dolores Azar
Felipe Durafiona
Giuliana Careaga

Lucio Hanono

Olivia Brunetta
Esmeralda Molinari Marrero
Eliseo Gutierrez Ferro
Rocio Suarez Vazquez
lan Sly

Franco Baldi

Juan Francisco Mirey
Fernando Zardini Suarez
Carolina Zardini Suarez
Francesco Maffei

Julia Ferrari

Agustin Farkas Cantonnet
Lucas Massieri

Felix Doval

Jose Vazquez del Campo
Eugenia Mazzone

From

CNZ
CUBA
CPNLB
YCA
CNQ
YCR
CNSM
CRC
CRLP
CNO
YCR
CRLP
YCA
CNSE
YCCN
CNSI
cvsl
CUBA
YCA
CVB
YCA
CNZ
CGLNM
CGLNM
CPNLB
CNSP
CUBA
CNSM
YCA
CNSI
CNQ

Catalina Rodriguez de Mendoza CUBA

Spl 2
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green



3810
3860
3866
3880
3885
3894
3902
3918
3919
3946
3958
3969
4011
4013
4056
4076
4090
4110
4118
4132
4159

Delfina Rodriguez Sciutto
Marcos Amespil

Lucia Musumeci

Tizziano Bieler

Hilario Sacchi

Francisco Calabrese
Evaristo Molina

Simon Bertani

Tomas Nirich Smerling
Tiziano Laise

Camila Volco

Quinto Graham

Marcos Heredia

Catalina Silva Robinson
Lucas Calvo

Ignacio Ojeda Lois
Carlota Moreno Cantillana

Marcos Sebastian Tejada Ibafiez

Rafael Mones
Olivia Mussel
Estefania Guerra Weder

12804 |Bastian Distefani

29-ago-24, 14:26:50

St. Pete Scorer

YCR
CUBA
CRR
CNP
YCA
YCA
CNVC
CVSI
CVSI
YCA
CvB
CNSI
YCO
CNSI
CvB
YCCN
YCCN
CNAs
YCA
CUBA
CVR

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

CPNLB-CBRIO |Green


http://www.stpetescorer.com/

